
Student Name: 
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Mother's Name: 

Enrolmnent No: 

School Name: 

Program Name: 

Course Code 

H1UA612T 

H1UA613T 

H1UA614T 

H1UA615T 

H1UA618T 

H1UA619R 

Semester 
Grade 
Point 

Average 
(SGPA) 

DATE: 21/08/2025 

Reporting 

HIUB614T Fintech 

Sejal Pandey 

Corporate Restructuring 

Leela Pandey 

International Finance 

22081020087 

Exam 
Registration 

(Credits) 

Course Name 

Financial Statement Interpretation and 

Personality Development 

23.00 

School of Finance & Commerce 

Corporate Analysis and Valuation 

Research Project 

Bachelor of Business Administration in 

Financial Investment Analysis 

GALGOTIAS 
UNIVERSITY 

Earned 

Grade Card 

Points 

193 

Grade SGPA 

8.39 

4.00 

Credit (Registered) 

4.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.00 

4.00 

3.00 

Admission No: 

Cumulative 
Grade Point 

Average 
(CGPA) 

Term /Semester Sem VI 

Cumulative 
Credits 
Earned 

123.00 

Credit (Earned) 

4.00 

4.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.00 

22GSFC1020105 

4.00 

3.00 

Cumulative 
Earned 

Grade Points 

1024 

Grade 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

CGPA 

8.33 
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