



GALGOTIAS
UNIVERSITY

Plot No. 2, Sector-17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Gautam buddh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India - 203201
0120-4806827, 0120-4806824 / <https://www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>

Grade Card

Student Name:	Sejal Pandey		
Mother's Name:	Leela Pandey		
Enrolment No:	22081020087	Admission No:	22GSFC1020105
School Name:	School of Finance & Commerce		
Program Name:	Bachelor of Business Administration in Financial Investment Analysis	Term / Semester:	Sem VI

Course Code	Course Name	Credit (Registered)	Credit (Earned)	Grade
H1UA612T	Corporate Restructuring	4.00	4.00	A
H1UA613T	International Finance	4.00	4.00	A
H1UA614T	Financial Statement Interpretation and Reporting	3.00	3.00	A
H1UA615T	Corporate Analysis and Valuation	3.00	3.00	A+
H1UA618T	Personality Development	2.00	2.00	A+
H1UA619R	Research Project	4.00	4.00	A+
H1UB614T	Fintech	3.00	3.00	A

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA)	Exam Registration (Credits)	Earned Grade Points	SGPA	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)	Cumulative Credits Earned	Cumulative Earned Grade Points	CGPA
					123.00	1024	
	23.00	193	8.39				8.33

DATE: 21/08/2025